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Song Title Artist Video Link
Me and you and a dog
named Boo

Lobo https://songwhip.com/lobo/me-and-you-and-a-dog-na
med-boo1996

Sugar shack Jimmy Gilmer &
the Fireballs

https://songwhip.com/jimmy-gilmer/sugarshack

Hang on Sloopy The McCoys https://songwhip.com/the-mccoys/hang-on-sloopy

Midnight girl in a sunset
town

Sugar & Spice https://songwhip.com/sugarandspice/midnight-girl-in-
a-sunset-town

My kind of country David Petovar https://youtu.be/ICTuPx01ZDE

Dance the night away The Mavericks https://songwhip.com/the-mavericks/dance-the-night-
away

Live is a many splendored
thing

The Four Aces https://songwhip.com/the-four-aces/love-is-a-manyspl
endored-thing

Fascination Nat King Cole https://songwhip.com/nat-king-cole/fascination2016

Hawaiian wedding song Andy Williams https://songwhip.com/andy-williams/hawaiian-weddin
g-song1992

Another night Real McCoy https://songwhip.com/real-mccoy/another-night

Twilight zone 2 Unlimited https://songwhip.com/2-unlimited/twilight-zone

Rock n Roll Train AC/DC https://songwhip.com/acdc/rock-n-roll-train

She White Wolf https://songwhip.com/white-wolf/she

No surprises Radiohead https://songwhip.com/radiohead/no-surprises2017

Wild horses The Rolling Stones https://songwhip.com/the-rolling-stones/wild-horses-a
coustic-version

https://songwhip.com/white-wolf/she



